Position

Dir Of Risk And Insurance
Management

Liability Risk Analyst
Insurance Analyst
Insurance Analyst
Insurance Analyst

Insurance Analyst

Insurance Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Total Wages

$208,006

$135,963

$96,214

$83,240

$22,879

$22,182

$21,936

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$33,134
$41,853
$23,734
$16,208
$4,211

$5,571

$4,200



