Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Risk And Insurance Management		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Insurance	\$208,006	\$33,134
Liability Risk Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Insurance	\$135,963	\$41,853
Insurance Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Insurance	\$96,214	\$23,734
Insurance Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Insurance	\$83,240	\$16,208
Insurance Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Insurance	\$22,879	\$4,211
Insurance Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Insurance	\$22,182	\$5,571
Insurance Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Insurance	\$21,936	\$4,200